New Longview

TIF / CID / TDD Items
January 22, 2019 Presentation




Longview Items for Consideration

1. TIF: TIF Plan Amendment for combined
Longview Lake & Pergola Project

2. CID: Proposed new CID

3. TDD: Proposed TDD Sales Tax Extension

4. TIF: Project Area Amendments

--> February 5, 2019 Council Agenda

N



9%

1. COMBINED LAKE & PERGOLA PROJECT

Amendments to TIF Plans and TIF Contract

Streets of West Pryor TIF Plan g



Pergola & Lake
. HOEme

LONGVIEW

MANSION » > '.I PERGOLA
\ *‘;’ f oy PeRaoLA LAKE
. Rl

 Reimbursement for Lake was added as companion to Pergola
* Lake is a TIF-eligible cost, like site work
* Lake work would normally be private cost

* Lake would not be funded from public sources without
(1) the TIF Plan and (2) Pergola as a reimbursable cost

 TIF Plan can be amended to shift costs between line items

N



TIF Amendments for Lake & Pergola

* Lake & Pergola one combined project
* Pergola estimated at $900,000

e Lake estimated at $1,515,000

e Maximum funding of $2,515,000

N



2003 TIF Plan Amendment for

Lake & Pergola Project

Phase 1 Historic Total Project Historic Tax

Preservation Improvements Costs Private Funding Credits TIF
Show Horse Arena -

Portion of Mansion Rehabilitation $1,100,000 - $1,100,000
Longview Lake & Pergola Rehabilitation $1,365,000 - $1,365,000
Barn Stabilization $650,000 = $650,000
Professional Services $300,000 - $300,000
Farm Office and Dairy

Manager House Rehab $150,000 - $150,000
North Arch $75,290 $75,290
Contingency $9,710 - $9,710
Phase 1 TIF Subtotal $3,650,000 $3,650,000




2015 TIF Plan Amendment for

Lake & Pergola Project

Phase 2 Historic Preservation
Improvements

Longview Lake & Pergola Rehabilitation $400,000 - - $400,000
Mansion Renovation & Temporary Structure

Rehab $2,347,700 $473,571 474,129 $1,400,000
Longview Lake & Pergola Rehabilitation $750,000 $750,000
Farm Office and Dairy Manager House $1,743,000 $543,000 - $1,200,000
Barns Redevelopment $17,805,285 $3,361,041 $4,794,244 $9,650,000
Mansion Permanent Structure $1,704,550 $204,550 - $1,500,000
Interfund Loan Repayment, Restructuring

Costs & Contingency $2,039 463 - - $2,039,463
Phase 2 TIF Subtotal $26,789,998 $4,582 162 $5,268,373 516,939,463




TIF Contract Amendment —
Lake & Pergola Budget

Lake Rehabhilitatiaon

Previous Lake & Pergola Analysis, Design & Prof Services S 205,000
Dam & Spillway Repair 5 415,000
Lake Dredging, Discing & Compacting S 600,000
Other Lake Grading & Infrastructure S 175,000
Future Lake & Pergola Analysis, Design, Prof Services etc. S 120,000
Lake Rehabilitation Subtotal S 1,515,000

Pergola Rehabilitation
Pergola Grounds & Stormwater S 300,000
Pergola Structural Repair, Hardscaping & Landscaping S 600,000
Pergola Rehabilitation Subtotal S 900,000
Contingency S 100,000

TOTAL S 2,515,000




=NEWI/FONGVIEW
‘COMMERCIAL
i-' DISTRICT

“"ATNEW LONGVIEW
¥ {HISTORIC .~

2. LONGVIEW CID. [ 14 g S0

Community Improvement District




171

N03°15'11"

Proposed Longview CID

SW 3RD §TREET{RNV VARIES)

S871120"E 1,172.61*

E 876.09'

‘

OAD (60" F)

W. LONGVIEW R

S

-

' LOT 42
\ NEW LONGVIEW
\ COMMERCIAL
LOT 41
| X NEW LONGMEW THIRD PLAT LoT o
) \ COMMERCIAL DISTRICT, 51-54, us
Fr )\ FIRST PLAT, LOT 41 TACTS £, 0 AND € 2
DOC. NO. 2007E0145774 DCC. NO. 1
201060015502
| 5
[
|
LOT 44
NEW LONGVIEW LoT 43
LoT 1 COMMERCIAL_DISTRICT,
| SECOND PLAT, LOT 44
TRACTS A AND B
\ DOC. NO. 2007E0156403 e
| . -~
I ;
T<J\\'LE‘::;r ;ARK
COMMERCIAL f o
| - pHASE 1 LOTs 1. | // \ / Lot 1o
2 AND TRACTS ( .
A-H f \ )i |
A
| 2004:0093170// S 7_/ /
e ~\
P / TRACT A
" LoT 3 \
Ve TOWER PARK
COMMERCIAL \
— PHASE 2 LOTS 3, 4
AND TRACT
. 17208 O NO. 2004010712
86°44" P
L52W N31°1327"W /

N58"46'33"E
20.00'

LOT 4
N31°1327W
72,72

50,00°

|SW SENSATION DRIVE

|

_60Rw)

S58°48'36"W
139,54

/o
i

N31°13'52°W
60.00°

LOoT 5
PAR

AT NEW LONGWVIEW

143,96
LOTS 1 & 2
DOC. NO. 2017E0016968

$61°0201"W
116,09

S 10,94 ‘ SBTE1120°E
113833
50.00° ) \ by
1 S02°48'40°W B
— P20
\ _v———rm —
NEW LONGVIEW |2~ NE7°1120W B
CIAL DISTRICT c@ 45.30°
it i THIRD PLAT, LOT x 2
42,43, 5154, W 502°48'40"W
I'R.ACTS C. n AND E | @ > 167,31
Fok601 S50 :ﬂg '
201 OO g 3 :
| g N8T*11°20W L gé
cm':ga éﬁc&zsza r 12,00 cowERthLA DISTRICT :::.’E
THIRD PLAT, LOT S02°4B40W o R St aare &
42,43, 51-54, LOT 53 | 164,68
TRACTS C, D AND E
2010E0015502
§w__?A§cmLTmSN DRIVE (38' W) .
LOT 1C LoT 18 |
FASCINATION AT NEW
IGA“EWIE,
INCLUSIVE TRACT A UNPLATTED
DOC. NC. LoT 1A OWNER:  M—Ill LONGVIEW, LLC
2018E0034938 FASCINATION AT NEW | R=190.00' DOC. NO. 2014£0023704
LONGVIEW °
LOTS 1A — 1E, ‘ L=8.71"
INCLUSIVE TRACT A 7‘ ",. 7 B=2°01'30"
2otstGosee38 | o | ITB=N371307"W s
4
N37°13'07"W ’
/7 123.26' .
LoT 1E R=310.00 oy
r;gtwmr NB7°00'49"W L=30.47
LOTS 1A — IE, 17.45 D=5°37'55"
et A NB7°00'49"W ITB=N31°35"13"W i
201860034938 71.34'
9
S31°36'30"E \ \ -
49.74' A &
\ E%
| TRACT A g
- LOT 2 ' [ KESSLER RIDGE AT NEW !
558°52'01'W MINOR PLAT OF FASCINATION | LONGVIEW — FIRST PLAT I3
/ | DOC. NO. 2016E0123272 £




Proposed Longview CID

Budgeted Expenditures — From District Revenue

Use Amount Comments
Activity Plaza (Fascination at NLV Tract A) 5 2,250,000 Saddle Plaza - Base
Central Green / Hardscape / Landscape
Adjacent Streetscape along Fascination/Longview Blvd
Pedestrian Connectivity
Surface Parking
Offsite Sitework Obligations 5 330,000 3rd 5t/ Kessler Drive Traffic Signal & Other
Grading, Paving & Utilities 5 300,000 ROW & shared parking stalls
Professional Fees 5 300,000 legal, consulting, traffic study, other
Remaining Streetscape & Landscape 5 250,000 ROW & common areas
Balance of Fascination / Kessler
MNorth Arch 5 50,000 maintenance & upkeep as needed
Contingency 5 500,000 general contingency
Total (w/ surface parking) 5 3,980,000
Structured Parking 5 1,500,000 Lot 1D - 160 deck parking spots
Grand Total (w/ structured parking) 5 5,480,000




COMMERCIAL
] DISTRICT

e L

KESSLER RIDGELS®
AT NEW LONGVIEW
‘ HISTORIC. "

2. LONGVIEW TDD SALES TAX EXTENSION




Longview TDD

s Exhibit "B"
BE /4 SEC 4, .
TATN R 32 W ! Transportation Development District

| (TDD) Right-of-Way SW /4 SEC 3 |

TA7 N R 32 W |

DD Tract "A”" Description
ee Pages 1 & 2, Exhibit "A

S Jr ey
_ 0D Tract "B" Description
5 &?ﬁ | See Pgge 3 of 5 Exhibit "A

S

— ———

-arm




|
Longview TDD

DD Tract "B" Description
|| See Pegg.? of 5 Exhibit "

L P

stiascs  f

TN R 32 W - |
' SW L/ SEC IO T 47 N R 32 W
100 Troct “C" Description - i
See

/ -:"5:
/ T .
0D Trect "E" Description g Page 3 of 5, Exhibit *A"
age 5 of 5§, S )

Exhibit "A ’

00 Tract “B* Description
See Poge 4 of 5 Exhibit "A"

400 E 400

SCALE IN FEET




Longview TDD Sales Tax Extension

* 1% sales tax in effect since January 1, 2006
* Set to expire on December 31, 2025

* Request is to extend for 23 years, until
December 31, 2048

* End date would coincide roughly with
termination of TIF and CID

* 50% road improvements, 50% TIF revenue

N



” 0 f " ' q.%%

4. DIVIDING TIF PROJECT AREAS

Divide TIF Projects C, F, H and J to enhance flexibility in TIF activation




Revised TIF Project Areas

SW 3RD ST

[ %)
| ;

T

67 P —

\ 4} ADKHTIONAL RAW . -
|k B LEF SUMMIT CHOMANCE 38 T

SW KESSLER DR

S5W FASCINATION DR ‘

PN F@I—f\'}

‘\@ D E

= e wra
e T GB7IHO P
{3) LK .
() g ¥
G 2] “SERONST .
AGREENE e EeTIOH R,
— [TRACT T W Girdd)
I— o
K
i
B NTRACT T HAGHE
w




Revised TIF Project Areas

SW IRD ST

39 N
WEIEE \

@ 2 1.

EXSTNG & By
2991

N ®

\ & &
\ SW FASCINATION DR

SW KESSLER DR

LOT 18
3721 W Fescimation Dr.
32,485 mo. ft

075 Aeres

LOT TE
431 SW Longuiew Grv 5
88449 . R
—= 203 Acres
029,
survey was
ar Tt o ¢
— ~ . any, Fllo Ho. MAT1022,
S5z . SSETRIT v 5, 3017, ot B:00




Revised TIF Project Areas

SW IRD ST

SW KESSLER DR

S5W FASCINATION DR

# ) TEOaSETS SOUTH L t
[y oo 162, Fage £ e aed
Plim A
l!lUE_‘
Crin
, -
!y
|
I \/"7
|
Lo e
|
1
e
2-/ R S
| (20
— i 0 Lo
i
|
| MIZEMIE
T 135
|
i
1
H LT
! e Ba T
S ACRES +




